

SC No. 573/2021
FIR No. 377/2021, PS. KNK Marg
U/s. 3(1)(r)(s) (POA) SC/ST Act 1989

State Vs. Renu Sehgal & Ors.

03.12.2021

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld. Addl P.P for the state.
IO / ACP Aarti Sharma in person.

At request, put up for consideration on 10.01.2022.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts : Delhi/03.12.2021